
Grangemouth Stadium Outdoor Open Graded Meeting May 7th 2014

Bib Athlete Name Club Gender SAL Age GroupTime

70m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 1

323 Katy Martin Lasswade F SA28051 U13 12.46

375 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 12.5

321 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC F SA27036 U13 13.04

395 Rachel Hunter Law & District F SA27978 U13 13.13

388 Rebecca Calder Livingston F SA25462 U13 13.74

385 Rosanna Thomson Edinburgh AC F SA27518 U13 14.02

336 Jenny Gillanders Pitreavie AAC F SA26790 U13 15.44

358 Tia Henry Livingston F SA19742 U15 DNS

70m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 2

382 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie AAC F SA26949 U13 12.97

389 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 13.13

425 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld F SA29132 U13 15.41

393 Sian Scott Angell Central AC F SA23532 U13 16.29

376 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC M SA27658 U13 16.91

383 Sarah Duff Pitreavie AAC F SA24800 U13 DNF

75m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 1

322 Holly McArthur Whitemoss F SA17418 U15 11.58

338 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AAC F U15 11.85

358 Tia Hendry Livingston F U15 13.00

377 Sophie Hanlon Airdrie F SA20699 U15 13.19

337 Aimee Scott Pitreavie AAC F SA24736 U15 13.24

403 Esther Ross Central AC F SA26190 U15 13.98

304 Heather Scott Livingston F SA32343 U15 18.70

402 Katie Jackson Falkirk VH F SA33545 U15 DNF

80m Hurdles Race 1 Heat 1

397 Joel McFarlane Arbroath & Dist M SA25034 U15 12.82

349 Jenny Lee Kirkintilloch F SA14576 U17 13.26

378 Jade Carlyte Edinburgh AC F SA20422 U17 13.69

359 Taygan Henry Livingston F SA15771 U17 13.85

344 Erin Graham Pitreavie F SA16772 U17 13.93

433 Rhona Fraser Edinburgh AC F SA30782 U17 14.8

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 1

313 Greg Louden Lasswade M SA01272 U23 11.03

448 Anthony Young Pitreavie AC M SA01971 U23 11.22

488 Kingsley Cunningham Edinburgh AC M SA33634 U17 11.52

468 Cameron Smith Central AC M SA18138 SEN 11.56

372 Francis Smith Woodford Green M SA08342 SEN 11.86

469 Robert Graham Stirling University M U23 12.03

478 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine AC M SA06861 50+ 12.53

303 Tobi Oladipo M SA33623 SEN DNS

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 2



450 Murray Sim Team East Lothian M SA31961 U20 11.95

476 Cameron Wilson Kilmarnock Harriers M SA27204 U17 11.96

601 Evan Stewart Corstorphine M U17 11.97

500 John Maclennon Central AC M SA29073 U15 11.98

470 Glenn Murray M U23 12.1

312 Gemma Nicol Dunfermline F SA09047 SEN 12.46

317 Lewis Michie Falkirk VH M SA33629 U17 12.65

451 Joe Gillespie Falkirk VH M SA16985 U15 12.77

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 3

477 Dylan Harvie Lothian M SA30753 U20 12.08

356 Kyle Jackson North Ayrshire M SA18327 U17 12.41

373 Matthew Timms Lasswade M SA22813 U17 12.42

363 Bryan Davidson Dunfermline M SEN 12.54

434 Jack Gray M SA33086 U17 12.75

357 Ross Maclaren North Ayrshire M U20 13.02

311 Jessie Concannon Dunfermline F SA12624 U20 13.04

366 Colin Black M SA10039 SEN 13.14

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 4

446 Cameron Sinclair Pitreavie AC M SA14352 U17 11.99

445 Taylor Roy Pitreavie AC M SA2680 U17 12.09

333 Daryll Gibson Dunfermline M SA26999 U20 12.88

475 Scott Caldow Kilmarnock Harriers M SA32923 U15 13.13

452 Bryony Patterson Lasswade F SA25742 U15 13.29

315 Laura Munro Tweed F SA32216 U15 13.4

360 Hazel Shanley Livingston F SA16846 U17 13.55

453 Euan Wond Falkirk VH M U13 14.35

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 5

473 Argyll Graham M SA32815 U15 12.63

332 Craig Dunlop Dunfermline M SA29628 U15 12.81

604 Michael Swinton Edinburgh AC M SA18895 U15 12.95

374 Nicole De-Pear Dunfermline F U17 13.53

408 Anna Cameron Central AC F U15 13.53

432 Anna Leishman Falkirk VH F SA27205 U15 14.11

362 Seonaid Alexander Dunfermline F SA23380 U17 14.18

485 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC F SA22479 U15 14.2

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 6

481 Chloe Thomson Motherwell F SA23584 U20 13.57

326 Cameron Smith Edinburgh AC M SA25145 U15 13.94

464 Sydney Nicolson Livingston F SA26880 U17 13.98

350 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch F SA21203 U17 14.03

486 Lily McQueenie Edinburgh AC F SA32125 U13 14.14

447 Isla Sinclair Pitreavie AC F SA28626 U17 14.15

375 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 14.38

337 Aimee Scott Pitreavie AC F SA24736 U15 14.58

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 7

308 Robert Brady Giffnock M SA26168 U15 13.38



387 Ava Maclean GSOS F U15 13.94

460 Molly Robinson Dunfermline F SA28636 U15 14.11

461 Mirran Struthers Law & Dist F SA27280 U15 14.12

358 Tia Hendry Livingston F SA19742 U15 14.23

379 Neve Campsie Dunfermline F SA25689 U15 14.24

361 Erin Weldon Dunfermline F SA23528 U17 14.29

439 Aidan Brady Livingston M SA25664 U13 14.55

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 8

338 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AC F U15 13.56

474 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock Harriers F SA23024 U15 14.12

328 Annie Nelson Pitreavie AC F SA23576 U20 14.2

457 Andrew Jackson Lothian M SA29726 U15 14.25

323 Katy Martin Lasswade F SA28051 U13 14.33

605 Jade Hutchison Dunfermline F SA23123 U13 14.33

449 Katie Sharkey Central AC F SA25643 U13 14.35

340 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde F SA27722 U13 14.98

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 9

331 Molly McGregor Dunfermline F SA30923 U15 14.1

395 Rachel Hunter Law & District F SA27978 U13 14.36

320 Ellie O'Hara Moorfoot F SA31813 U13 14.39

440 Elizabeth Thompson Central AC F SA24597 U13 14.46

329 Lauren Pollock Royal High F SA30672 U15 14.5

314 Katy McGonigal Falkirk VH F SA23562 U15 14.62

458 Emma Mackie Lothian F SA25614 U15 14.77

455 Louise Kerr Lothian F SA22383 U17 14.85

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 10

364 Kirsty Manor Dunfermline F SA29599 U15 13.95

369 Abby Gifford Falkirk VH F SA18817 U15 14.53

606 Holly Smith Dunfermline F SA27896 U13 14.54

466 Ryan Brannen Falkirk VH M SA30820 U11 14.97

424 George MacDonald Falkirk VH M U15 15.02

302 Freya Tranter Edinburgh AC F SA27894 U13 15.03

389 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 15.51

390 Skye Henderson Central AC F SA23545 U13 15.91

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 11

382 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie AC F SA26949 U13 14.46

482 Matthew Boules Livingston M SA33411 U13 14.81

348 Isla Innes Edinburgh AC F SA25566 U13 15.11

345 Jessica Hogg Pitreavie AC F SA30093 U13 15.3

370 Cameron Miller Falkirk VH M SA25543 U15 15.61

471 Ellie Eboji Fife F U11 15.63

456 Liam Jackson Lothian M U13 15.78

309 Abbey Rowley Central AC F U15 15.79

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 12

495 Alissa Campbell Falkirk VH F SA30601 U20 14.83

441 Mikey Heron Central AC M U13 15.04

324 Jack Martin Lasswade M SA30950 U11 15.23



443 Alex Poustie Willamson Edinburgh AC M SA31764 U11 15.26

429 Kane Elliott Falkirk VH M SA25480 U13 15.36

304 Heather Scott Livingston F SA32343 U15 15.56

438 Hayley Berry Law & Dist F SA29219 U13 16.13

493 Bo Willis Edinburgh AC F SA27522 U13 16.62

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 13

427 Dylan Martin Falkirk VH M SA27299 U13 15.68

316 Cameron Gray Edinburgh AC M SA32921 U13 16.11

442 Fraser Thompson Central AC M U13 16.37

484 Charlie Cameron Corstorphine M SA30228 U13 16.45

437 Erin McComisky Lothian F SA25506 U13 16.46

465 Oliver Cargill Falkirk VH M SA28449 U13 16.84

444 John Leary Edinburgh AC M SA31135 U11 16.98

496 Lucy Gardner Victoria Park F SA27156 U13 17.93

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 14

344 Erin Graham Pitreavie AC F SA16772 U17 14.34

430 Nicole McIntyre Falkirk VH F U15 15.48

346 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC M SA8029 U11 15.62

418 Abby Meikle Falkirk VH F SA24942 U13 15.79

371 Bethany Faulds Falkirk VH F U15 15.92

319 Leo Weldon Falkirk VH M SA33266 U13 16.17

330 Sam Clyde Edinburgh AC M SA33093 U13 16.47

436 Rebecca Ross Lothian F SA33079 U13 16.9

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 15

483 Harry Coleman Falkirk VH M SA32894 U13 14.41

459 Cara McCafferty Lothian F SA22380 U17 15.02

462 Fraser Wright M U11 16.42

487 Lauren Barclay Falkirk VH F SA33194 U11 16.5

472 Shannon McAteer Falkirk VH F SA33297 U13 16.99

492 Kerry Robertson Falkirk VH F SA32302 U13 17.18

463 Brodie Wright M U11 17.27

622 Erin Stanners Falkirk VH F U11 18.57

100m Sprint Race 1 Heat 16

303 Pobi Olaci Lasswade 12.12

494 Amy Clyne Falkirk VH F SA25405 U13 15.73

411 Olivia Wilson Victoria Park F SA32706 U11 16.56

400 Claire Stewart Corstorphine F S U15 16.65

300m Race 1 Heat 1

618 Euan Boyle Fife AC M SA15765 U15 39.87

660 Ty Walker Fife AC M SA29531 U15 43.45

617 Iona Crawford Pitreavie AC F SA21253 U15 43.79

467 Kirsty Naismith Edinburgh AC F SA24229 U17 45.12

666 Zaynan Aziz Selkirk AC F SA20660 U15 46.03

337 Aimee Scott Pitreavie AC F SA24736 U15 46.98

328 Annie Nelson Pitreavie AC F SA23576 U20 47.45

485 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC F SA22479 U17 47.61



300m Race 1 Heat 2

364 Kirsty Moncur Dunfermline F SA29599 U15 46.74

643 Harris Pentecost Falkirk VH M SA16821 U15 47.17

377 Sophie Hanlon Airdrie F SA20699 U15 47.51

378 Jade Carlyle Edinburgh AC F SA20422 U17 48.12

401 Lori Agnew GSOS F SA31924 U15 48.66

349 Jenny Lee Kirkintilloch F SA14576 U17 49.36

497 Eilidh McCallum Falkirk VH F SA18789 U15 50.19

655 Nicholas Baughan Pitreavie AC M SA25099 U15 50.2

300m Race 1 Heat 3

413 Anna Gilchrist Edinburgh AC F SA25858 U17 44.52

308 Robert Brady Giffnock M SA26168 U15 45.72

420 Kirsten Forster Glasgow F SA30031 U13 47.38

422 Rebecca McClure GSOS F U15 47.71

616 Charlotte Wright Edinburgh AC F U17 49.76

419 Neve Littlejohn GSOS F U15 50.45

629 Ailsa Innes Moorfoot F SA24293 U15 DNS

400m Race 1 Heat 1

490 Martin Lipson Kilbarchan M SA01709 SEN 48.91

347 Patrick Swan COE M SEN 49.08

491 Sean Watson M SEN 49.48

641 Tom Watson Central AC M SA01185 SEN 50.59

435 Craig Knowles Corstorphine M SA29836 SEN 51.27

633 Jack Robb Fife AC M SA37627 U20 51.97

610 Jamie Clements East Kilbride M SA25960 SEN 55.3

498 Grant Plenderleith Falkirk VH M SA28518 SEN DNS

400m Race 1 Heat 2

352 Greg Williams Inverclyde M U20 50.6

428 John Ball Glasgow M U20 51.74

653 Callum Drummond Shettleston M SA00731 U20 52.25

612 Aiden Gilbride East Kilbride M SA17833 U17 52.45

353 Callum Hunter Inverclyde M U20 53.02

636 Cameron Gilmour Edinburgh AC M SA19004 U20 53.61

611 Niall Walker Edinburgh AC M SA01118 SEN 53.82

310 Owen Miller Dunfermline M SA04244 SEN 53.91

400m Race 1 Heat 3

479 Robert Ferrol Shettleston M SA14403 U23 54.54

476 Cameron Wilson Kilmarnock Harriers M SA27204 U17 55.02

602 Patrick Keith Edinburgh AC M SA21704 U20 55.93

603 Mark MacDermott Edinburgh AC M SA24176 U20 56.19

355 Robert Todd Inverclyde M U20 56.71

499 Euan McCallum Falkirk VH M SA04534 U20 57.31

614 Jack Kirwan M SA14115 U20 57.68

354 Andrew Hunter Inverclyde M U17 58.13

400m Race 1 Heat 4

623 Ross Malloch East Kilbride M SA20719 U17 57.64



621 Craig Johnston Falkirk VH M SA16345 SEN 58.66

431 John Law Glasgow M U17 1:01.10

654 Shannon McLellan Shettleston F SA30182 U23 1:01.48

367 Andrew Black Stewarty M SA08744 SEN 1:02.61

634 Alison Broadhurst Edinburgh AC F SA15800 U20 1:04.79

645 Adelina Callan Victoria Park F SA16574 U17 1:07.96

608 Rachael Thomson East Kilbride F SA01556 U23 1:09:25

400m Race 1 Heat 5

639 Cameron Bruce Dunfermline M SA20573 U17 59.6

384 Emma Canning Whitemoss F U20 1:00.73

305 Audrey Rubinos Livingston F SA26879 U17 1:07.16

630 Niamh Shaw Moorfoot F SA25731 U17 1:07.48

480 Amanda Nicol Motherwell F SA13046 U23 1:10.49

646 Georgia MacDonald Shettleston F U17 1:11.96

200m Race 1 Heat 1

632 James Flett Edinburgh AC M SEN 23.46

689 Michael Currie M U20 23.68

468 Cameron Smith Central AC M SA18138 SEN 23.97

303 Tobi Oladipo M SA33623 SEN 24.3

478 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine M SA06861 50+ DNF

313 Greg Louden Lasswade M SA01272 U23 DNS

489 Kris Robertson Kirkintilloch M SEN DNS

498 Grant Plenderplieth M DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 2

469 Robert Graham Stirling University M U23 23.98

612 Aiden Gilbride East Kilbride M SA17833 U17 24.46

446 Cameron Sinclair Pitreavie AC M SA14352 U17 24.46

470 Glenn Murray M U23 25.51

333 Daryll Gibson Dunfermline M SA26999 U20 27.75

445 Taylor Roy Pitreavie AC M SA26480 U17 DNS

450 Murray Sim Team East Kilbride M SA31961 U20 DNS

312 Gemma Nicol Dunfermline F SA09047 SEN DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 3

356 Kyle Jackson North Ayrshire M SA18327 U17 25.17

477 Dylan Harvie Lothian M SA30753 U20 25.18

351 Jill Cherry Victoria Park F SA11237 U17 25.54

638 Elizabeth Musgrove Team East Lothian F SA27362 U20 26.21

649 Andrew Blackie Edinburgh AC M SA24685 U20 26.21

332 Craig Dunlop Dunfermline M SA29628 U15 26.5

317 Lewis Michie M SA33629 U17 DNS

311 Jessie Concannon Dunfermline F SA12624 U20 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 4

656 Joel McFarlane Arbroath M SA25034 U15 26.03

357 Ross MacLaren North Ayrshire M U20 26.32

500 John Maclennan Central AC M SA29073 U15 26.56

408 Anna Cameron Central AC F U15 27.34

374 Nicole De-Pear Dunfermline F SA25515 U17 27.47



666 Zaynah Aziz Selkirk F SA20660 U15 29.38

339 Scott Connal Whitemoss M SA16909 U15 DNS

362 Seonaid Alexander Dunfermline F SA23380 U17 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 5

315 Laura Munro Tweed F SA32216 U15 28.57

350 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch F SA21203 U17 29.04

403 Esther Ross Central AC F SA26190 U15 29.08

433 Rhona Fraser Edinburgh AC F SA30782 U17 30.74

439 Aiden Brady Livingston M SA25664 U13 DNS

617 Iona Crawford Pitreavie AC F SA21253 U15 DNS

379 Neve Campsie Dunfermline F SA25689 U15 DNS

361 Erin Weldon Dunfermline F SA23528 U17 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 6

326 Cameron Smith Edinburgh AC M SA25145 U15 28.92

460 Molly Robinson Dunfermline F SA28636 U15 29.42

395 Rachel Hunter Law & Dist F SA27978 U13 29.77

650 Owen Selfridge EKAC M SA23916 U13 29.96

486 Lily McQueenie Edinburgh AC F SA32125 U13 30.19

474 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock Harriers F SA23024 U15 30.39

449 Katie Sharkey Central AC F SA25643 U13 DNS

447 Isla Sinclair Pitreavie AC F SA28626 U17 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 7

647 Lucy Hogarth Edinburgh AC F SA52396 U15 29.65

331 Molly McGregor Dunfermline F SA30923 U15 30.49

320 Ellie O'Hara moorfoot F SA31813 U13 30.61

457 Andrew Jackson Lothian M SA29726 U15 30.65

329 Lauren Pollock Royal High F SA30672 U15 31.06

302 Freya Tranter Edinburgh AC F SA27894 U13 32.56

375 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 DNS

605 Jade Hutchison Dunfermline F SA23123 U13 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 8

606 Holly Smith Dunfermline F SA27896 U13 30.21

440 Elizabeth Thompson Central AC F SA24597 U13 30.4

314 Katy McGonigal Falkirk VH F SA23562 U15 30.54

458 Emma Mackie Lothian F SA25614 U15 31.42

348 Isla Innes Edinburgh AC F SA25566 U13 31.62

309 Abbey Rowley Central AC F U15 31.81

455 Louise Kerr Lothian F SA22383 U17 32.45

340 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde F SA27722  U13 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 9

344 Erin Graham Pitreavie AC F SA16772 U17 29.7

321 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AC F SA27036 U13 30.73

441 Mikey Heron Central AC M U15 31.01

637 Phoebe Angus Falkirk VH F SA30001 U13 31.35

429 Katie Elliot Falkirk VH F SA25480 U13 31.37

376 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC M SA27658 U13 32.14

443 Alexander Poustie-Williamson Edinburgh AC M SA31764 U11 32.73



456 Liam Jackson Lothian M SA29802 U13 33.4

200m Race 1 Heat 10

662 Ben McCluskey Edinburgh AC M SA31131 U13 31.08

335 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh AC F SA29543 U13 32.58

412 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh AC F SA24814 U13 33.37

319 Leo Weldon Falkirk VH M SA33266 U13 33.9

442 Fraser Thompson Central AC M U13 34.18

670 Margaret Newell Law & Dist F SA12736 U20 35.12

671 Pamela Newell Law & Dist F SA20138 U15 35.39

496 Lucy Gardner Victoria Park F SA27156 U13 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 11

318 Olivia Vareille Falkirk VH F SA32877 U15 28.7

316 Cameron Gray Edinburgh AC M SA32921 U13 32.8

438 Hayley Berry Law & Dist F SA29219 U13 34.84

462 Fraser Wright M U11 35.36

330 Sam Clyde Edinburgh AC M SA33093 U13 36.05

493 Bo Willis Edinburgh AC F SA27522 U13 36.72

436 Rebecca Ross Lothian F SA33079 U13 DNS

319 Leo Weldon Falkirk VH M SA33266 U13 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 12

475 Scott Caldow Kilmarnock Harriers M SA32923 U15 27.2

644 Rhian Callan Victoria Park F SA24556 U13 31.69

659 Emmeline Grier Edinburgh AC F SA33193 U13 33.25

385 Rosanna Thomson Edinburgh AC F SA27518 U13 33.27

444 John Leary Edinburgh AC M SA31135 U11 35.65

472 Shannon McAteer F SA33297 U13 35.65

463 Brodie Wright F U11 38.8

698 Ellie Eboji Fife F U11 DNS

200m Race 1 Heat 13

459 Cara McCafferty Lothian F SA22380 U17 31.3

487 Lauren Barclay Falkirk VH F SA33194 U11 34.32

627 Christopher Houston Corstorphine M SA33218 U11 34.62

437 Erin McGomisky Lothian F SA25506 U13 35.1

454 Nathan Laing Falkirk VH M SA32813 U11 37.34

622 Erin Stanners Falkirk VH F U11 39.87

626 Euan Flett CAAC M SA33113 U11 40.19

410 Theo Johnston Edinburgh AC M SA33159 U11 DNF

200m Race 1 Heat 14

411 Olivia Wilson Falkirk VH F SA32706 U11 35.24

492 Kerry Robertson Falkirk VH F SA32302 U13 36.96

1500m Race 1 Heat 1

635 Alex Carcas Edinburgh AC M SA21717 U17 4:15.68

628 Michael Gillespie Perth M SA14784 U20 4:34.21

604 Michael Swinton Edinburgh AC M SA18895 U15 4:41.31



620 Gregor Malcolm Fife M SA21744 U17 4:42.65

609 David Thomson East Kilbride M SA23574 SEN 4:51.69

642 Lewis Pentecost Falkirk VH M SA16822 U15 4:53.96

648 Jessica MacLeod Corstorphine F U15 5:15.54

625 Hannah Paton Kirkintilloch F SA29402 U13 5:27.50

615 Beatrice Winkler Edinburgh AC F SA30956 U13 5:38.86

484 Charlie Cameron Corstorphine M SA30228 U13 5:40.92

655 Nicholas Baughan Pitreavie AC M SA25009 U15 5:44.10

613 Matthew Kirvan East Kilbride M SA19357 U15 5:55.66

607 Rachael McCusker East Kilbride F U17 6:28.43

459 Cara McCafferty Lothian F SA22380 U17 6:43.02

472 Shannon McAleer Falkirk VH F SA33297 U13 DNS

619 Duncan Crawford Pitreavie AC M SA23774 U13 DNS

1500m Race 1 Heat 2

658 Russell Mansford Kilbarchan AAC M SA11646 U23 4:14.23

678 Adam Scott Fife M SA16589 U15 4:16.71

672 James Adam Pitreavie M SA15972 U15 4:26.38

667 John McLean Selkirk M SA20703 U20 4:32.78

680 Andrew Taylor Edinburgh AC M SA21528 U17 4:49.80

677 Annabel Simpson Fife F SA28923 U20 4:57.78

676 Louise McCulloch Fife F SA19409 U15 5:06.45

665 Stuart Waytt Edinburgh AC M SA30002 U17 5:14.39

669 Lewis Blair Pitreavie M SA30777 U13 5:16.85

674 Carron Carrick Anderson Moorfoot M SA29692 U13 5:21.07

673 Calum Johnston Moorfoot M U13 5:25.98

675 Perri McCluskey Kirkintilloch F SA13445 U17 5:28.66

679 Cerys Scott Hobbs Edinburgh AC F SA28372 U13 6:23.83

662 Ben McCluskey Edinburgh AC M SA31131 U13 DNS

668 Anthony Devlin Falkirk VH M SEN DNS

663 Ross Allan Edinburgh AC M SA21415 U15 DNS

1500m Race 1 Heat 3

691 Thomas Otton Gala Harriers M SA24513 U17 4:32.89

685 Anthony Addison Corstorphine M SA17588 U17 4:33.50

687 Joe Arthur Edinburgh AC M U15 4:33.65

306 Lewis Ross Ayr Seaforth M SA17103 U15 4:43.08

697 Fiehn McDonald Edinburgh AC M U17 4:49.26

686 Hannah Addison Corstorphine F SA17587 U17 4:52.38

684 Stephen Addison Corstorphine M SA19731 U15 4:53.42

682 Lauren Dickson Lasswade F SA23435 U15 4:54.16

694 Ethan Elder Moorfoot M U13 5:32.43

696 Blayne Wright Victoria Park M SA27661 U13 5:43.77

318 Olivia Vareille Falkirk VH F SA32877 U15 5:48.51

693 Gregor Farrer Edinburgh AC M SA32199 U13 5:52.38

692 Muharrem Dilek Falkirk VH M SA31154 U13 5:57.57

695 Valencia Wright Victoria Park F SA32480 U11 6:09.19

688 Kipp McTavish GSOS M SA25738 U13 DNS

307 Sarah Calvert Livingston F SA20448 U13 DNS

681 Eilidh Boyd Victoria Park F SA26894 U13 DNS

690 Jenny Walls Central AC F SA23089 U15 DNS



Pole Vault

396 Andrew McFarlane Inverness M SA18784 U15 3.00

Shott Putt

407 Ciaran Wright Falkirk VH M U20 12.95

406 Patrick Hogg Cumbernauld M 50+ 10.59

417 Zaya McMillan Grant Kilmarnock F SA30399 U15 9.55

339 Scott Connol Whitemoss M SA16909 U15 8.92

405 Scott McIntyre Falkirk VH M SA29286 U17 8.06

409 Lucas Johnston Edinburgh AC M SA19664 U15 7.9

386 Zoe Yule Livingston F SA25766 U17 7.80

403 Esther Ross Central AC F SA26190 U15 7.51

404 Gregor Stephen Falkirk VH M SA18763 U15 7.04

394 Iona McFarlane Arbroath F SA25126 U13 6.85

438 Hayley Berry Law & Dist F SA29219 U13 6.84

408 Anna Cameron Central AC F U13 6.3

391 Rachel Gibb Livingston F SA24098 U13 6.07

380 Victoria Goldie Dunfermline F SA26215 U15 5.74

418 Abby Meikle Falkirk VH F SA24942 U13 5.62

421 Kirstin Veitch Falkirk VH F SA28401 U13 5.59

309 Abbey Rowley Central AC F U15 5.45

341 Scott Mitchell Larkhall YMCA M SA29695 U13 4.97

325 Emily Tait Edinburgh AC F SA27815 U11 4.94

381 Austin Goldie Dunfermline M SA26214 U13 4.92

390 Skye Henderson Central AC F SA23545 U13 4.8

376 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC M SA27658 U13 4.79

301 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC F SA24491 U13 4.62

412 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh AC F SA24814 U13 4.58

365 Kyle Petersen G.Dev Squad M U15 4.56

327 Morven Smith Edinburgh AC M SA27177 U13 4.53

410 Theo Johnstone Harmeny AC M SA33159 U11 4.49

368 Ellie Gifford Falkirk VH F SA27786 U13 4.05

335 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh AC F SA29543 U13 3.74

414 India Harvie West Lothian F U17 3.69

392 Lauren McIntyre Falkirk VH F U13 3.58

416 Amee McCulloch Edinburgh AC F SA32543 U11 3.58

Long Jump U11

346 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC M SA28029 U11 3.46

324 Jack Martin Lasswade M SA30950 U11 3.38

444 John Leary Edinburgh AC M SA31135 U11 2.76

416 Amee McCullough Edinburgh AC F SA32543 U11 2.46

454 Nathan Laing Falkirk VH M SA32813 U11 2.43

627 Christopher Houston Corstorphine M SA33218 U11 2.42

626 Euan Flett Corstorphine M SA33113 U11 1.96

Long Jump U13

631 Max Leslie Edinburgh AC M SA29368 U13 4.57

323 Katy Martin Lasswade F SA28051 U13 4.08

439 Aidan Brady Livingston M SA25664 U13 3.88

395 Rachel Hunter Law & Dist F SA27978 U13 3.87

440 Elizabeth Thompson Central AC F SA24597 U13 3.84

423 Cara Fairgrieve GSOS F U13 3.8



615 Beatrice Winkler Edinburgh AC F SA30956 U13 3.74

483 Harry Coleman Falkirk VH M SA32894 U13 3.69

482 Matthew Boules Livingston M SA33411 U13 3.65

385 Rosanna Thompson Edinburgh AC F SA27518 U13 3.62

302 Freya Tranter Edinburgh AC F SA27894 U13 3.33

425 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld F SA29132 U13 3.32

664 Murray Allan Edinburgh AC M SA29549 U13 3.05

437 Erin McComisky Lothian F SA25506 U13 2.99

368 Ellie Gifford Falkirk VH F SA27786 U13 2.97

330 Sam Clyde Edinburgh AC M SA33093 U13 2.88

335 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh AC F SA29543 U13 2.84

Long Jump U15

500 John MacLennan Central AC M SA29073 U15 5.03

408 Anna Cameron Central AC F U15 4.24

332 Craig Dunlop Dunfermline M SA29628 U15 4.18

399 Amy Thompson GSOS F SA27319 U15 4.11

387 Ava MacLean GSOS F U15 4.09

389 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 3.99

398 Emily McDonald GSOS F U13 3.87

314 Katy McGonigal Falkirk VH F SA23562 U15 3.87

426 Rachel McNulty GSOS F U15 3.85

403 Esther Ross Central AC F SA26190 U15 3.84

326 Cameron Smith Edinburgh AC M SA25145 U15 3.77

452 Bryony Patterson Lasswade F SA25742 U15 3.75

369 Abby Gifford Falkirk VH F SA18817 U15 3.74

432 Anna Leishman Falkirk VH F SA27205 U15 3.72

640 Niall Bruce Dunfermline M SA20574 U15 3.53

461 Mirran Struthers Law & Dist F SA27280 U15 3.35

309 Abbey Rowley Central AC F U15 3.32

322 Holly McArthur Whitemoss F SA17418 U15 3.32

671 Pamela Nengll Law & Dist F SA20138 U15 3.04

304 Heather Scott Livingston F SA32343 U15 2.59

663 Ross Allan Edinburgh AC M SA21415 U15 X

Long Jump U17-U20

434 Jack Gray Lothian M SA33086 U17 5.4

477 Dylan Harvie Lothian M SA30753 U20 5.25

333 Daryl Gibson Dunfermline M SA26999 U20 4.95

652 Lisa Thompson Shettleston F U20 4.86

359 Taygan Henry Livingston F SA15771 U17 4.60

360 Hazel Shanley Livingston F SA16846 U17 4.49

386 Zoe Yule Livingston F SA25766 U17 4.02

464 Sydney Nicholson Livingston F SA26880 U17 3.39

670 Margaret Newell Law & Dist F SA12736 U20 2.92

Javelin

396 Andrew McFarlane Inverness M SA18784 U15 37.97

651 Tom Chandler Central AC M SA19383 U17 35.93

661 Declan Pearson Livingston M SA30567 U23 34.79

656 Joel McFarlane Arbroath M SA25034 U15 32.43

602 Patrick Keith Edinburgh AC M SA21704 U20 31.83

343 David Lees Larkhall M SA17767 U15 29.71

322 Holly McArthur Whitemoss F SA17418 U15 25.08

386 Zoe Yule Livingston F SA25266 U17 22.94



417 Zaya McM-Grant Kilmarnock F SA30399 U15 22.05

624 Lucy Davidson Central AC F SA22033 U13 19.48

657 Iona McFarlane Arbroath F SA25126 U13 18.94

409 Lucas Johnston Edinburgh AC M SA19664 U15 18.44

458 Emma Mackie Lothian F SA25614 U15 14.28

341 Scott Mitchell Larkhall M SA29695 U13 12.54

380 Victoria Goldie Dunfermline F SA26215 U15 11.62

345 Jessica Hogg Pitreavie F SA30093 U13 10.7

408 Anna Cameron Central AC F U13 10.49

441 Mikey Heron Central AC M U15 10.08

301 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC F SA24491 U13 9.91

327 Morven Smith Edinburgh AC F SA27177 U11 7.09

442 Fraser Thompson Central AC M U13 7.03

414 India Harvie Lothian F U17 6.55

325 Emily Tait Edinburgh AC F SA27815 U11 5.59

334 James Muir Falkirk VH M SA15889 U23 NT

342 John Lees Larkhall M SA23507 U13 NT


